Interest on long-term debt 710,224   -   -   -

Total governmental activities 47,004,463   6,003,982   6,798,621   -

Business-type activities
Water 6,106,251   5,346,099   -   -
Sewer 263,437   280,281   -   -
Solid waste 65,989   164,159   -   -

Total business-type activities 6,435,677   5,790,539   -   -

Total primary government 53,440,140$   11,794,521$   6,798,621$   -$

General revenues:
Taxes:

Property taxes
Sales and use
Franchise taxes
Utility

Total taxes
Gain on exchange of property
Miscellaneous

Transfers

Total general revenues, special items, and transfers

Change in net position

Net position - beginning of year, originally stated
Prior period adjustment

Net position - beginning of year, restated

Net position - end of year

Program Revenues

City of Huntington Park
Statement of Activities (Continued)
June 30, 2021

The accompanying notes are an integral part of these financial statements.
-7-

Governmental
Activities

Business-type
Activities Total

(6,791,238)$   -   (6,791,238)$
(17,595,567)   -   (17,595,567)

(5,656,470)   -   (5,656,470)
(2,936,939)   -   (2,936,939)

(511,422)   -   (511,422)
(710,224)   -   (710,224)

(34,201,860)   -   (34,201,860)

-   (760,152)   (760,152)
-   16,844   16,844
-   98,170   98,170
-   (645,138)   (645,138)

(34,201,860)$   (645,138)$   (34,846,998)$

15,689,600   -   15,689,600
21,455,990   -   21,455,990

1,439,481   -   1,439,481
4,413,509   -   4,413,509

42,998,580   -   42,998,580
4,985,517   -   4,985,517

107,874   83,988   191,862
270,000   (270,000)   -

48,361,971   (186,012)   48,175,959

14,160,111   (831,150)   13,328,961

(15,009,014)   20,398,627   5,389,613
2,368,749   -   2,368,749

(12,640,265)   20,398,627   7,758,362

1,519,846$   19,567,477$   21,087,323$

Net (Expense) Revenue and Changes in Net Position
Primary Government

City of Huntington Park
Balance Sheet
Governmental Funds
June 30, 2021

The accompanying notes are an integral part of these financial statements.
-8-

General Fund – As the City's primary operating fund, it accounts for and reports all
financial resources of the City, except those required to be accounted for and reported in
another fund.

HUD Home Program Special Revenue Fund – To account for housing and community
development projects. Financing is provided by federal grants received from Department of
Housing and Community Development Home Grant Program.